List of NCERT books prescribed for academic year 2025-26

CLASS SUBJECT PRICE (%)

I English

Hindi } NCERT

Maths

E.V.S. 329

English Grammar 145

Hindi Grammar 125

G. K. 160

Computer 220
11 English ==

Hindi } NCERT

Maths

E.V.S. 319

English Grammar 145

Hindi Grammar 125

G.K. 180

Computer 250
1 English

Hindi NCERT

Maths

E.V.S. ¢

English Grammar 195

Hindi Grammar 140

G. K 210

Computer 280
IV English

Hindi NCERT

Maths

E.V.S.

English Grammar 210

Hindi Grammar 160

G. K. 220

Computer 300
Vv English

Hindi NCERT

Maths

E.V.S.

English Grammar 215

Hindi Grammar 165

G. K. 240

Computer 320
VI English

Hindi

Maths NCERT

S. ST.

Sanskrit




VII

English Grammar
Hindi Grammar
G. K,

Computer
English

Hindi

Maths - NCERT
S.ST.

Sanskrit

English Grammar
Hindi Grammar
G. K.

| Computer

225

220

240
360,

235
220
260
370

VIII

English

Hindi

Maths NCERT
S. ST.

Sanskrit

English Grammar
Hindi Grammar

G. K.

Computer

255
225
270
380

English
Hindi L
Maths NCERT
S.ST. /

English
Hindi

Maths NCERT
S.ST. )

~




